Name of the Corporate Debtor:

LOGIX CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date OLCOtn%
as

cement of CIRP: 17-08-2022:
?gnltof regr;]lstrag’on number: 12269

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

List of Creditors as on: 19-10-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Manohar Lal Vij; Process Number: 2;

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

1299

4766642501

1187

3978931259

39.02

787711242.2 Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1063784971

1063784971

10.43

0 Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

641651590

0.00

641651590.2 Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

0 Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

0 NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

0 Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

10

6136809910.52

5154639020

50.55

982170891 Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

12608888972.52

10197355250

0.00

2411533723.4
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-10-31 12:11:17-f3385210bc009d67471bd739689779de.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-10-31 12:11:17-628ac2641a11205611acfdd540e18809.pdf
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