Name of the Corporate Debtor: LOGIX CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 17-08-2022; List of Creditors as on: 19-10-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Manohar Lal Vij; Process Number: 2; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12269

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00			0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1299	4766642501	1187	3978931259	39.02			787711242.2	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	1063784971	1	1063784971	10.43			0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	641651590	0	0	0.00			641651590.2	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00			0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00			0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00			0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	10	6136809910.52	9	5154639020	50.55			982170891	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00			0	NA
Total		1312	12608888972.52	1197	10197355250	100.00			2411533723.4	